OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Upgrade Pkg 2

Convenience Pkg

17" X 7.5" Aluminum Wheels

Roof Rack

Towing Receiver Hitch W/wire Harness
Running Boards

5-piece Carpeted Floor & Cargo Mat Set
Spare Tire Cover

Hood Protector

Daytime Running Lights

50-state Emissions

Army Green

Dark Charcoal, Cloth Seat Trim

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

Silver Painted Manual Mirrors
Multi-reflector Halogen Headlamps

White Roof

Silver Trim Door Handles

Black Overfenders W/integrated Mud Flaps
Washer-linked Variable Intermittent
Windshield Wipers

Black Bumpers W/metallic Silver Trim

INTERIOR

Water Resistant Fabric Bucket Seats -inc:
8-way Driver & 4-way Front Passenger
Manually Adjustable Seats, Passenger Seat
Back Pocket

Adjustable Headrests In All Rows

60/40 Split 2nd Row Seats -inc: Removable
Bottom Cushions, Fold-down Seatback
Engine Immobilizer

Pwr Door Locks

Rear Window Defogger W/intelligent Timer
Rubber-like Floor In Cabin & Cargo Area
Dual Sun Visors W/driver-side Vanity
Mirror

Color-keyed Center Instrumentation Console

Model FJ Cruiser
Year 2010
VIN JTEBU4BF2AK084376

CITY MPG

Defroster-linked Air Conditioning
Map Lamps

MECHANICAL

Front & Rear Stabilizer Bar

5570# Gvwr

4-wheel Drive

High-mounted Double-wishbone Front
Suspension

5-speed Automatic Electronically
Controlled Transmission (ect)

SAFETY

Side-impact Door Beams

4-wheel Anti-lock Brake System (abs)
W/electronic Brake-force Distribution
(ebd), Brake Assist

Driver & Front Passenger Seat-mounted
Side Airbags

Front/rear Adjustable Outboard Seatbelt
Anchors (2009)

Tire Pressure Monitoring System (tpms)
Vehicle Skid Control (vsc)

1st & 2nd Row Side Curtain Air Bags
Child Safety Rear Door Locks

Traction Control

Total Base Price
Upgrade Pkg 2
Convenience Pkg
17" X 7.5" Aluminum Wheels

Trim AWD w/FACTORY WARRANTY/1 OWNHE/CLEANGARFAX

Color Army Green

Engine  4.0L DOHC SFI 24-Valve V6 Engine

Towing Receiver Hitch W/wire Harness

Running Boards

Spare Tire Cover
Hood Protector
Daytime Running Lights

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

5-piece Carpeted Floor & Cargo Mat Set

HIGHWAY MPG

$24,860.00

$2,720.00
$2,275.00
$650.00
$649.00
$349.00
$345.00
$199.00
$169.00
$155.00
$40.00

$32,411.00




