CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Upgrade Pkg 2
- * Convenience Pkg
- * 17" X 7.5" Aluminum Wheels
- * Roof Rack
- * Towing Receiver Hitch W/wire Harness
- * Running Boards
- * 5-piece Carpeted Floor & Cargo Mat Set
- * Spare Tire Cover
- * Hood Protector
- * Daytime Running Lights
- * 50-state Emissions
- * Army Green
- * Dark Charcoal, Cloth Seat Trim

STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- * Silver Painted Manual Mirrors
- * Multi-reflector Halogen Headlamps
- * White Roof
- * Silver Trim Door Handles
- * Black Overfenders W/integrated Mud Flaps
- * Washer-linked Variable Intermittent Windshield Wipers
- * Black Bumpers W/metallic Silver Trim

INTERIOR

- Water Resistant Fabric Bucket Seats -inc:
 8-way Driver & 4-way Front Passenger
 Manually Adjustable Seats, Passenger Seat
 Back Pocket
- * Adjustable Headrests In All Rows
- * 60/40 Split 2nd Row Seats -inc: Removable Bottom Cushions, Fold-down Seatback
- * Engine Immobilizer
- * Pwr Door Locks
- * Rear Window Defogger W/intelligent Timer
- * Rubber-like Floor In Cabin & Cargo Area
- * Dual Sun Visors W/driver-side Vanity Mirror
- * Color-keyed Center Instrumentation Console

- * Defroster-linked Air Conditioning
- * Map Lamps

MECHANICAL

- * Front & Rear Stabilizer Bar
- * 5570# Gvwr
- * 4-wheel Drive
- High-mounted Double-wishbone Front Suspension
- * 5-speed Automatic Electronically Controlled Transmission (ect)

SAFETY

- * Side-impact Door Beams
- 4-wheel Anti-lock Brake System (abs)
 W/electronic Brake-force Distribution (ebd), Brake Assist
- * Driver & Front Passenger Seat-mounted Side Airbags
- * Front/rear Adjustable Outboard Seatbelt Anchors (2009)
- * Tire Pressure Monitoring System (tpms)
- Vehicle Skid Control (vsc)
- * 1st & 2nd Row Side Curtain Air Bags
- * Child Safety Rear Door Locks
- * Traction Control

Model	FJ Cruiser
Year	2010
VIN	JTEBU4BF2AK084376
Trim	4WD w/FACTORY WARRANTY/1 OWNE
Color	Army Green
Engine	4.0L DOHC SFI 24-Valve V6 Engine

Total Base Price	\$24,860.00
Upgrade Pkg 2	\$2,720.00
Convenience Pkg	\$2,275.00
17" X 7.5" Aluminum Wheels	\$650.00
/CLÆANGARFAX	\$649.00
Towing Receiver Hitch W/wire Harness	\$349.00
Running Boards	\$345.00
5-piece Carpeted Floor & Cargo Mat Set	\$199.00
Spare Tire Cover	\$169.00
Hood Protector	\$155.00
Daytime Running Lights	\$40.00

MSRP \$32,411.00